● Fully software
configurable
● Predictive Load
Management
● Current rating
50A to 500A (630A)
(nominal load 16A to 630A)
● Voltage up to 690V ac

door
38
8
(1
5.
28
)
Line entry 21.5 (0.85)Recommended fixing bolt size = M6
A B C D
E GF H
Communications
Safety
earth
(M8)
Order codes
1PH-50A 1 Phase unit 50A
1PH-100A 1 Phase unit 100A
1PH-160A 1 Phase unit 160A
1PH-250A 1 Phase unit 250A
1PH-400A 1 Phase unit 400A
1PH-500A 1 Phase unit 500A
1PH-630A 1 Phase unit 630A
2PH-50A 2 Phase unit 50A
2PH-100A 2 Phase unit 100A
2PH-160A 2 Phase unit 160A
2PH-250A 2 Phase unit 250A
2PH-400A 2 Phase unit 400A
2PH-500A 2 Phase unit 500A
2PH-630A 2 Phase unit 630A
3PH-50A 3 Phase unit 50A
3PH-100A 3 Phase unit 100A
3PH-160A 3 Phase unit 160A
3PH-250A 3 Phase unit 250A
3PH-400A 3 Phase unit 400A
3PH-2500A 3 Phase unit 250A
3PH-630A 3 Phase unit 630A
4PH-50A 4 Phase unit 50A
4PH-100A 4 Phase unit 100A
4PH-160A 4 Phase unit 160A
4PH-250A 4 Phase unit 250A
4PH-400A 4 Phase unit 400A
4PH-500A 4 Phase unit 500A
4PH-630A 4 Phase unit 630A
PWR-50A 50A Power module
PWR-100A 100A Power module
PWR-160A 160A Power module
PWR-250A 250A Power module
PWR-400A 400A Power module
PWR-500A 500A Power module
PWR-630A 630A Power module
DRV-XXX Driver module only
Phase/Amps1
Basic Product
EPOWER Power Controller